
AWC 

Enrollmen

t

0-6 years 

children 

registered 

at AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female Total

April 1, 2023
SATURDA

Y

April 2, 2023 SUNDAY

1
DANDA 

SAHI

DANDA 

SAHI AWC
AWC 21386020110 4km 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 39 8917570797 8280428231 April 3, 2023 MONDAY

2

SARANGA

DHARA

SAHOOPA

TNA

MAJHIHARA-4 AWCAWC 21386020504 5km 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 29 60 9437356108 8280428231 April 4, 2023 TUESDAY

3

MAJHIHA

RA

(DERASAH

I)

MAJHIHARA -3 AWCAWC 21386020503 5km 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 22 46 7381774054 8280428234 April 5, 2023
WEDNESD

AY

4

SEKH 

PATNA

SEKH 

PATNA 

AWC

AWC 21386020509 5km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 19 40 9348172271 8280428234 April 6, 2023
THURSDA

Y

April 7, 2023 FRIDAY

April 8, 2023
SATURDA

Y

April 9, 2023 SUNDAY

5

GOLAMM

OHAMAD

PATNA

BHAKARS

AHI-2 

AWC

AWC 21386020103 6km 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 27 52 9437359565 8280428226 April 10, 2023 MONDAY

6
RAYATPAT

NA

BHAKARS

AHI-1 

AWC

AWC 21386020102 6km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 32 54 9668789729 8280428235 April 11, 2023 TUESDAY

7
AMRUTAMANOHI
PATNABHAKARASAHI -3 AWCAWC 21386020104 6km 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 7873671608 8280428225 April 12, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

8

BISWALAS

AHI

BISWALAS

AHI AWC
AWC 21386020109 6km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 16 26 9238861637 8280428225 April 13, 2023

THURSDA

Y

April 14, 2023 FRIDAY

April 15, 2023
SATURDA

Y

April 16, 2023 SUNDAY

9MAJHIHARA (BASTI)MAJHIHARA BASTI AWCAWC 21386020510 4km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 29 57 9776641514 8280428232 April 17, 2023 MONDAY

10MUNDAHANAPATNAMAJHIHARA -2 AWCAWC 21386020502 5km 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 33 68 9776410273 8280428218 April 18, 2023 TUESDAY

11

MAJHIHA

RA(BASTI)

MAJHIHA

RA -1 

AWC

AWC 21386020501 6km 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 34 64 7064008584 8280428232 April 19, 2023
WEDNESD

AY

12
POIJHARI

POIJHARI 

AWC
AWC 21386020118 9km 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 8984342646 8280428228 April 20, 2023

THURSDA

Y

GOOD FRIDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAHA BISUBA PANA SANKRATI

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

Total Number of children in 

institution

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Visit Date

HOLIDAY(UTKAL DIVAS)

SUNDAY

SL 

NO.

Name of 

the village

Name of 

the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Anganwadi 

Code.

School 

Code.

Category 

of School 

(Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of 

MHT

School Enrollment

Office No. Office No.
Mob No. Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver

Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

Office No. Office No. ANM/SN SUBHASMITA JENA(S.N) 7536960534
Mob No. 7008951171 Mob No. 9437671132 Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR SATYA NARAYAN DASH 9348939315

Name of the B.E.O. SAILADHIRAJATANAYA  SATPATHY Name of the C.D.P.O. JHARANA SATPATHY AYUSH Doctor (F) DR.SUBHASHREE 8457040557

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:-2023-24

District: KHORDHA Block: BALIPATNA MHT UID:   MHT-121186

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob



13
NARANAP

UR

NARANAP

UR AWC
AWC 21386020108 8km 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 7655050979 8280428228 April 21, 2023 FRIDAY

April 22, 2023
SATURDA

Y

April 23, 2023 SUNDAY

14
BHAKARS

AHI

BHAKARS

AHI-4 

AWC

AWC 21386020105 9km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 28 50 9583329010 8280428229 April 24, 2023 MONDAY

15
GADACHA

RIPADA

BHAKARS

AHI-5 

AWC

AWC 21386020106 8km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 54 9778194772 8280428224 April 25, 2023 TUESDAY

16
KHAIRIPURBHAKARSAHI-6 AWCAWC 21386020107 7km 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 29 54 9178917214 8280428227 April 26, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

17
BANAMALIPUR BANAMALIPUR AWCAWC 21386020101 5km 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 48 9090876614 8280428230 April 27, 2023

THURSDA

Y

18

SIVABARH

EMPUR 

SIVABARH

EMPUR 

AWC

AWC 21386020208 6km 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 9861162848 8280428230 April 28, 2023 FRIDAY

April 29, 2023
SATURDA

Y

April 30, 2023 SUNDAY

19
PRADHAN

PATNA 

PRADHAN

PATNA 

AWC

AWC 21386020205 5km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42 9348398988 8280428220 May 1, 2023 MONDAY

20
DIANOPAT

NA

BHAPUR -

1 AWC
AWC 21386020201 5km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 45 9348398988 8280428217 May 2, 2023 TUESDAY

21
DIANOPATNAMAHARANASAHI AWCAWC 21386020207 6km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 9348184002 8280428217 May 3, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

22

BALIKUDA

PATNA

BHAPUR-2 

AWC
AWC 21386020202 6km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 16 42 6370282549 8280428221 May 4, 2023

THURSDA

Y

May 5, 2023 FRIDAY

May 6, 2023
SATURDA

Y

May 7, 2023 SUNDAY

23

BAGHABA

RAHIPATN

A

BAGHABA

RAHIPATN

A AWC

AWC 21386020313 6km 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 9438443096 8280428221 May 8, 2023 MONDAY

24BADANUAPATNABADANUAPATNA AWCAWC 21386020206 6km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42 8339873655 8280428219 May 9, 2023 TUESDAY

25

LAXMIJAN

ARDAN 

PATNA

BHAPUR -

3 AWC
AWC 21386020203 6km 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9556243595 8280428223 May 10, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

26
BHAPUR

BHAPUR-4 

AWC
AWC 21386020204 7km 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 28 8114601513 8280428213 May 11, 2023

THURSDA

Y

27

KUDAPAT

NA

MANIKPU

R AWC
AWC 21386020213 9km 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 24 43 7873437375 8280428214 May 12, 2023 FRIDAY

May 13, 2023
SATURDA

Y

May 14, 2023 SUNDAY

28BARADIHAPATNABARADIHAPATNA AWCAWC 21386020209 8km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 8114601513 8280428213 May 15, 2023 MONDAY

29 MANIKPURKUDAPATNA  MINI AWCAWC 21386020219 10km 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 6370551020 8280428214 May 16, 2023 TUESDAY

30
PARIDAPATNAPARIDAPATNA-1 AWCAWC 21386020214 8km 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 17 27 7205667286 8280428216 May 17, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

31

PARIDAPA

TNA

PARIDAPA

TNA-2 

AWC

AWC 21386020215 8km 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 9583583422 8280428216 May 18, 2023
THURSDA

Y

May 19, 2023 FRIDAY

May 20, 2023
SATURDA

Y

May 21, 2023 SUNDAY

32
AMANAK

UDA

AMANAK

UDA AWC
AWC 21386020 210 10km 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 41 8456001617 8280428211 May 22, 2023 MONDAY

33 BANKUABANKUA AWC AWC 21386020218 13km 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 6370438358 8280428215 May 23, 2023 TUESDAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SABITRI AMABASYA

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY,IDULFITRE

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNIMA/BIRTHDAY OF PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY



34
KHULISHA

KHULISHA 

AWC
AWC 21386020216 13km 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 7077560221 8280428215 May 24, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

35

KHANDIA

ANDA

KHANDIA

DANDA 

AWC

AWC 21386020217 14km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 27 50 7848999465 8280428215 May 25, 2023
THURSDA

Y

36
TIHURI

TIHURI 

AWC
AWC 21386020212 13km 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 36 9861631608 8280428212 May 26, 2023 FRIDAY

May 27, 2023
SATURDA

Y

May 28, 2023 SUNDAY

37 ARILO
ARILO 

AWC
AWC 21386020211 14km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 7854567917 8280428212 May 29, 2023 MONDAY

38

NARISHA

(KANTAPA

DA)

KANTAPA

DA AWC
AWC 21386020319 18km 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 30 57 9778612787 8280428249 May 30, 2023 TUESDAY

39

NARISHA 

(BHAGAB

ATPADA)

NARISHA-

1 AWC
AWC 21386020314 17km 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 54 7205545323 8984133494 May 31, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

40

NARISHA 

(CHANDIP

ADA)

CHANDIP

ADA AWC
AWC 21386020322 18km 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 9439860595 8280428250 June 1, 2023

THURSDA

Y

41NARISHA (BADUASAHI)NARISHA-2 AWC AWC 21386020315 17km 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 27 66 7683841352 8280428250 June 2, 2023 FRIDAY

June 3, 2023
SATURDA

Y

June 4, 2023 SUNDAY

42

NARISHA 

(HATUASH

I)

HATUASA

HI AWC
AWC 21386020317 17km 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 25 44 9937936058 8280428248 June 5, 2023 MONDAY

43
NARISHA 

SASAN

NARISHA-

3 AWC
AWC 21386020316 17km 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 28 60 9778007124 8280428252 June 6, 2023 TUESDAY

44

KHAJURU

APADA

KHAJURIA

PADA 

BHOI SAHI  

AWC

AWC 21386020323 15km 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 6371630729 8280428256 June 7, 2023
WEDNESD

AY

45
KHAJURUAPADAKHAJURUAPADA AWCAWC 21386020318 15km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 23 40 9777051993 8280428256 June 8, 2023

THURSDA

Y

46

SRIRAMP

UR

SRIRAMP

UR AWC
AWC 21386020321 12km 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 38 65 7894696600 8280428253 June 9, 2023 FRIDAY

June 10, 2023
SATURDA

Y

June 11, 2023 SUNDAY

47 PADANPA

DA

PADANPA

DA AWC AWC 21386020320 13km 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 30 61 8114884764 8280428257

June 12, 2023 MONDAY

48 BHALIADANDABHALIADANDA AWCAWC 21386020310 10km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 35 9439273353 8280428155 June 13, 2023 TUESDAY

June 14, 2023
WEDNESD

AY

June 15, 2023
THURSDA

Y

49

BHANARA

GARH

BHANARA

GARH 

AWC AWC 21386020301 9km 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 8658380101 8280428155

June 16, 2023 FRIDAY

June 17, 2023
SATURDA

Y

June 18, 2023 SUNDAY

50 DEULIDHA

RPUR

DEULIDHA

RPUR -2 

AWC AWC 21386020303 10km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 8480090620 8280428254

June 19, 2023 MONDAY

June 20, 2023 TUESDAY

51

DEULIDHA

RPUR

DEULIDHA

RPUR -1 

AWC AWC 21386020302 11km 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 27 56 9337736037 8280428254

June 21, 2023
WEDNESD

AY

52

ABHAYAMUKHI

ABHAYAM

UKHI -1 

AWC

AWC 21386020304 13km 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 26 51 8342887736 8280428237 June 22, 2023
THURSDA

Y

PAHILI RAJA

RAJA SANKRANTI

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

RATHA YATRA

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



53ABHAYAMUKHIBEHERA SAHI AWCAWC 21386020311 13km 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 20 49 9658316213 8280428237 June 23, 2023 FRIDAY

June 24, 2023
SATURDA

Y

June 25, 2023 SUNDAY

54
ADHENCH

A

ABHAYAM

UKHI -2 

AWC

AWC 21386020305 14km 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 29 43 7381329792 8280428239 June 26, 2023 MONDAY

55 KANTASAHIKANTASAHI AWCAWC 21386020312 14km 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 76 8895152294 8280428239 June 27, 2023 TUESDAY

56

VENKATR

AYPUR

VENKATR

AYPUR 

AWC

AWC 21386020307 16km 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 28 51 7377857464 8280428241 June 28, 2023
WEDNESD

AY

57
SIRPARI SIRIPARI AWC AWC 21386020306 14km 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 28 54 7540977546 8280428238 June 29, 2023

THURSDA

Y

June 30, 2023 FRIDAY

July 1, 2023
SATURDA

Y

July 2, 2023 SUNDAY

58
AMBADIH

A

AMBADIH

A AWC
AWC 21386020308 17km 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 23 7327838676 8280428242 July 3, 2023 MONDAY

59
MAHADEV 

SAHI 

MAHADEV 

SAHI AWC
AWC 21386020309 17km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 28 42 8457887612 8280428240 July 4, 2023 TUESDAY

60

PADMAPU

R

PADMAPU

R AWC
AWC 21386020517 14km 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 47 7735770246 8280428246 July 5, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

61
ALOI

ALOI-3 

AWC
AWC 21386020515 15km 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 9337182757 8280428247 July 6, 2023

THURSDA

Y

62
ALOI

ALOI-2 

AWC
AWC 21386020514 13km 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 11 29 6370713891 8280428247 July 7, 2023 FRIDAY

July 8, 2023
SATURDA

Y

July 9, 2023 SUNDAY

63 ALOI
ALOI-1 

AWC
AWC 21386020513 13km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9439493519 8280428245 July 10, 2023 MONDAY

64 BHAKARASAHISARADA GIRLS HS BHAKARSAHISCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 18 29 0 0 0 69 69 9937336937 July 11, 2023 TUESDAY

65
MARTHAP

UR

PANDARIS

AHI AWC
AWC 21386020516 10km 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 30 9438562457 8280428243 July 12, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

66
SUMUDI 

SUMUDI 

AWC
AWC 21386020512 10km 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 28 60 8917361737 8280428244 July 13, 2023

THURSDA

Y

67

KUNCHAPADA
KUNCHAP

ADA AWC
AWC 21386020117 7km 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 9438611610 8280428244 July 14, 2023 FRIDAY

July 15, 2023
SATURDA

Y

July 16, 2023 SUNDAY

68 DHANAHARA DHANAHARA AWCAWC 21386020506 3km 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 29 57 8457806441 8280428233 July 17, 2023 MONDAY

69 MAJHIHARAMAJHIHARA AWCAWC 21386020505 4km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 30 42 8763204189 8280428236 July 18, 2023 TUESDAY

70

MARTHAP

UR

MARTHAP

UR AWC
AWC 21386020511 11km 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 9668048432 8280428243 July 19, 2023

WEDNESD

AY

71
BHAKARASAHIKUSABHADRA GOVT. HS BHAKARSAHISCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 8 13 16 25 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 35 80 9937842306 July 20, 2023

THURSDA

Y

72 BHAKARASAHI

KUSABHA

DRA 

GOVT. HS 

BHAKARS

AHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 30 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 42 82 9937842306 July 21, 2023 FRIDAY

July 22, 2023
SATURDA

Y

July 23, 2023 SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

ID-UL-ZUHA

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY



73
BHAKARA

SAHI

KUSABHA

DRA 

GOVT. HS 

BHAKARS

AHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 40 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 32 84 9937842306 July 24, 2023 MONDAY

74
BHAKARA

SAHI

KUSABHA

DRA 

GOVT. HS 

BHAKARS

AHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 12 52 16 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 80 9937842306 July 25, 2023 TUESDAY

75

BHAKARA

SAHI

KUSABHA

DRA 

GOVT. HS 

BHAKARS

AHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 32 0 0 0 0 0 50 32 82 9937842306 July 26, 2023
WEDNESD

AY

76

BHAKARA

SAHI

KUSABHA

DRA 

GOVT. HS 

BHAKARS

AHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 55 0 0 0 0 47 33 80 9937842306 July 27, 2023
THURSDA

Y

July 28, 2023 FRIDAY

July 29, 2023
SATURDA

Y

July 30, 2023 SUNDAY

77
BHAKARA

SAHI

KUSABHA

DRA 

GOVT. HS 

BHAKARS

AHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 46 42 84 9937842306 July 31, 2023 MONDAY

78 BHAKARASAHI

KUSABHA

DRA 

GOVT.

 HS 

BHAKARS

AHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 36 48 84 9937842306 ########### TUESDAY

79

BHAPUR

(DIWAN 

PATNA)

BANAMAL

IPUR 

GIRLS HS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 24 24 0 0 0 80 80 9337803434 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

80
BANAMALIPURBANAMALIPUR GOVT.HSSCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 45 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 43 85 9937988387 ###########

THURSDA

Y

81

BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

GOVT.HS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 15 50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 43 87 9937988387 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

82
BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

GOVT.HS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 38 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 40 90 9937988387 ########### MONDAY

83
BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

GOVT.HS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 10 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 30 83 9937988387 ########### TUESDAY

84

BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

GOVT.HS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 26 0 0 0 0 40 42 82 9937988387 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

85

BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

GOVT.HS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 48 0 0 0 55 30 85 9937988387 ###########
THURSDA

Y

86BANAMALIPURBANAMALIPUR GOVT.HSSCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 30 0 0 59 21 80 9937988387 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

MOHARRUM

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY



########### SUNDAY

87
BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

GOVT.HS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 50 40 90 9937988387 ########### MONDAY

########### TUESDAY

88

BHAKARS

AHI

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAY

A

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 49 81 9658838995 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

89

BHAKARS

AHI

ODISHA 

ADARSHA 

VIDYALAY

A

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 30 52 82 9658838995 ###########
THURSDA

Y

90 BANAMALIPURBANAMALIPUR JUNIOR COLLEGEJR COLLEGE 2.12E+10 NON-RES 8km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 28 32 60 9124526136 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

91
BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

JUNIOR 

COLLEGE

JR 

COLLEGE
2.12E+10 NON-RES 8km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 43 36 27 63 9124526136 ########### MONDAY

92
BANAMAL

IPUR

BANAMAL

IPUR 

JUNIOR 

COLLEGE

JR 

COLLEGE
2.12E+10 NON-RES 8km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 33 35 68 9124526136 ########### TUESDAY

93

BHAPUR
GOVT.UPS 

BHAPUR 
SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 7km 0 8 7 10 6 11 14 7 7 0 0 0 0 26 44 70 9556095625 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

94

AMANAK

UDA

PRACHI 

GOVT.UPS 
SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 10km 0 10 6 9 12 13 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 40 38 78 9439824280 ###########

THURSDA

Y

95

AMENAKU

DA

PRACHI 

HS 

AMENAKU

DA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 10km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 43 31 0 0 67 49 116 9937689275 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

96 NARISO

GOVT.PA

NCHAYAT 

HS 

NARISO

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 52 25 77 9438673397 ########### MONDAY

97 NARISOGOVT.PANCHAYAT HS NARISOSCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 38 0 0 49 29 78 9438673397 ########### TUESDAY

###########
WEDNESD

AY

98

NARISO

GOVT.PA

NCHAYAT 

HS 

NARISO

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 56 22 78 9438673397 ###########
THURSDA

Y

99

NARISO

PANCHAY

AT GIRLS 

HS 

NARISO

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 21 20 0 0 68 68 9938607268 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

100
ABHAYAM

UKHI 

BARAHI 

GOVT. HS 

AVAYAMU

KHI  

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 34 71 9437520605 ########### MONDAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

JHULANA PURNIMA

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY



101
ABHAYAM

UKHI

BARAHI 

GOVT. HS 

AVAYAMU

KHI  

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 32 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 35 67 9437520605 ########### TUESDAY

###########
WEDNESD

AY

102

ABHAYAM

UKHI

BARAHI 

GOVT. HS 

AVAYAMU

KHI  

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 0 0 25 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 37 72 9437520605 ###########
THURSDA

Y

103ABHAYAMUKHIBARAHI GOVT. HS AVAYAMUKHI  SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 51 0 0 0 0 38 33 71 9437520605 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

104
ABHAYAM

UKHI

BARAHI 

GOVT. HS 

AVAYAMU

KHI  

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 20 0 0 37 37 74 9437520605 ########### MONDAY

105
ABHAYAM

UKHI

BARAHI 

GOVT. HS 

AVAYAMU

KHI  

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 37 35 72 9437520605 ########### TUESDAY

106
AMBADIHAGOVT.UPS AMBADIHA SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 12 11 9 11 12 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 39 38 77 7735767919 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

107

AMBADIH

A

RAMACHA

NDI HS 

AMBADIH

A

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 34 32 0 0 47 46 93 9777495894 ###########
THURSDA

Y

########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

108
PADMAPU

R

KALIKAI 

GOVT.UPS
SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 14km 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 15 15 0 0 0 0 28 24 52 7735720013 ########### MONDAY

########### TUESDAY

###########
WEDNESD

AY

109

ALOI

SOMANAT

HA GOVT. 

UPS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 11 10 27 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 70 9237126066 ###########
THURSDA

Y

110

ALOI

SOMANAT

HA GOVT. 

UPS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 0 0 30 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 45 30 75 9237126066 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

111 ALOI

 

SOMANAT

H UCHHA 

BIDYAPIT

HA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 18 0 0 0 36 24 60 9938251494 ########### MONDAY

112 ALOI SOMANATH UCHHA BIDYAPITHASCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 41 0 0 39 22 61 9938251494 ########### TUESDAY

MARTHAPURGOVT.PRIMERY SCHOOL MARTHAPUR SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 12km 0 8 9 10 13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 20 46 7978515575

MARTHAP

UR

CHACHAK

AI UPS
SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 12km 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 22 50 8480939139

114
DANDA SAHIDANDA SAHI AWCAWC 21386020110 4km 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 39 8917570797 8280428231 ###########

THURSDA

Y

########### FRIDAY

###########
WEDNESD

AY

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD

SUNDAY

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

113

JANMASTAMI

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

OLD AGE PENSION DAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY



###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

########### MONDAY

115

SARANGA

DHARA

SAHOOPA

TNA

MAJHIHA

RA-4 AWC
AWC 21386020504 5km 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 29 60 9437356108 8280428231 ########### TUESDAY

116

MAJHIHA

RA

(DERASAH

I)

MAJHIHA

RA -3 

AWC

AWC 21386020503 5km 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 22 46 7381774054 8280428234 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

117

SEKH 

PATNA

SEKH 

PATNA 

AWC

AWC 21386020509 5km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 19 40 9348172271 8280428234 ###########
THURSDA

Y

118

GOLAMM

OHAMAD

PATNA

BHAKARS

AHI-2 

AWC

AWC 21386020103 6km 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 27 52 9437359565 8280428226 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

119 RAYATPATNABHAKARSAHI-1 AWCAWC 21386020102 6km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 32 54 9668789729 8280428235 ########### MONDAY

120

AMRUTA

MANOHIP

ATNA

BHAKARA

SAHI -3 

AWC

AWC 21386020104 6km 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 7873671608 8280428225 ########### TUESDAY

121

BISWALAS

AHI

BISWALAS

AHI AWC
AWC 21386020109 6km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 16 26 9238861637 8280428225 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

122

BHAKARA

SAHI

(AMRUTA

MANOHI 

PATNA)

RADHAKANTA  GOVT.PSSCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 12 11 14 15 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 37 69 7381816582 ###########
THURSDA

Y

123
MAJHIHA

RA (BASTI)

MAJHIHA

RA BASTI 

AWC

AWC 21386020510 4km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 29 57 9776641514 8280428232 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

124

MAJHIHA

RA

(NUASAHI

)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

NUASAHI 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 4km 0 10 14 13 12 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 35 69 9178852100 ########### MONDAY

125
MAJHIHA

RA(BASTI)

MAJHIHA

RA -1 

AWC

AWC 21386020501 6km 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 34 64 7064008584 8280428232 ########### TUESDAY

126
MAJHIHARAMAJHIHARA -2 AWCAWC 21386020502 5km 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 33 68 9776410273 8280428218 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

MAJHIHA

RA

(MUNDUH

ANAPATN

A)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

MUNDAH

ANA 

PATNA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 7km 0 12 14 18 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 41 77 7381118182

MAJHIHA

RA

MADRASH

A ISLAMIA

QUASIMU

L ULOOM

MADRAS

HA
2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 4 3 6 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 9861757165

128 NARANAPURNARANAPUR AWCAWC 21386020108 8km 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 7655050979 8280428228 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

THURSDA

Y

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI/SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

127 ###########

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

GANDHI JAYANTI



########### MONDAY

129 POIJHARIPOIJHARI AWC AWC 21386020118 9km 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 8984342646 8280428228

BHAKARA

SAHI

MAA 

SARASWA

TI SISHU 

VIDYA 

MANDIR

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 5km 6 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 26 8658990720

130

BHAKARS

AHI

BHAKARS

AHI-4 

AWC

AWC 21386020105 9km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 28 50 9583329010 8280428229 ###########
THURSDA

Y

131

GADACHA

RIPADA

BHAKARS

AHI-5 

AWC

AWC 21386020106 8km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 54 9778194772 8280428224 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

132
KHAIRIPU

R

BHAKARS

AHI-6 

AWC

AWC 21386020107 7km 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 29 54 9178917214 8280428227 ########### MONDAY

133
BANAMAL

IPUR 

BANAMAL

IPUR AWC
AWC 21386020101 5km 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 48 9090876614 8280428230 ########### TUESDAY

134

BHAKARA

SAHI

GOVT.UPS 

BHAKARS

AHI 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 9km 0 11 15 16 12 22 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 52 49 101 8596029959 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

135

BHAKARA

SAHI

(GADACH

ARIPADA)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

GADACHA

RIPADA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 8km 0 8 4 6 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 24 40 9938790180 ###########
THURSDA

Y

136

BHAKARA

SAHI 

(BANAMA

LIPUR 

HATA)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

GADIBRA

MHA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 5km 0 21 18 19 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 48 94 7992933029 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

137
SIVABARH

EMPUR 

SIVABARH

EMPUR 

AWC

AWC 21386020208 6km 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 9861162848 8280428230 ########### MONDAY

138
BANAMAL

IPUR

SARASWA

TI  

SUSHU 

VIDYA 

MANDIR

BANAMAL

IPUR

SCHOOL 2.12E+10
NON-

RES
4km 16 39 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 45 80 9938420924 ########### TUESDAY

139

BANAMAL

IPUR

SARASWA

TI  

SUSHU 

VIDYA 

MANDIR

BANAMAL

IPUR

SCHOOL 2.12E+10
NON-

RES
4km 0 0 0 22 21 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 37 78 9938420924 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

140
PRADHANPATNA PRADHANPATNA AWCAWC 21386020205 5km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42 9348398988 8280428220 ###########

THURSDA

Y

141

DIANOPAT

NA

BHAPUR -

1 AWC
AWC 21386020201 5km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 45 9348398988 8280428217 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAHA NABAMI

###########
WEDNESD

AY



142
DIANOPAT

NA

MAHARA

NASAHI 

AWC

AWC 21386020207 6km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 9348184002 8280428217 ########### MONDAY

143
BALIKUDA

PATNA

BHAPUR-2 

AWC
AWC 21386020202 6km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 16 42 6370282549 8280428221 ########### TUESDAY

###########
WEDNESD

AY

144

BAGHABA

RAHIPATN

A

BAGHABA

RAHIPATN

A AWC

AWC 21386020313 6km 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 9438443096 8280428221 ###########
THURSDA

Y

145

BADANUA

PATNA

BADANUA

PATNA 

AWC

AWC 21386020206 6km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42 8339873655 8280428219 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

146

BHAPUR

(NUAPAT

NA BALI 

SAHI)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

NUAPATN

A 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 6km 0 17 15 16 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 46 82 8114805770 ########### MONDAY

147

LAXMIJAN

ARDAN 

PATNA

BHAPUR -

3 AWC
AWC 21386020203 6km 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9556243595 8280428223 ########### TUESDAY

BARADIHA

PATNA

BARADIHA

PATNA 

AWC

AWC 21386020209 8km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 26 8114601513 8280428213

BHAPUR

(BARADIH

APATNA)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

BARADIHA

PATNA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 8km 0 8 10 9 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 44 9438678015

149
BHAPUR

BHAPUR-4 

AWC
AWC 21386020204 7km 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 28 8114601513 8280428213 ###########

THURSDA

Y

150

KUDAPAT

NA

MANIKPU

R AWC
AWC 21386020213 9km 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 24 43 7873437375 8280428214 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

########### MONDAY

151
KUNCHAP

ADA

KUNCHAP

ADA AWC
AWC 21386020117 7km 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 9438611610 8280428244 ########### TUESDAY

152

AMANAK

UDA

(KUDAPAT

NA)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

KUDAPAT

NA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 9km 0 8 10 12 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 54 9437469381 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

153

MANIKPU

R

KUDAPAT

NA  MINI 

AWC

AWC 21386020219 10km 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 6370551020 8280428214 ###########
THURSDA

Y

154

PARIDAPA

TNA

PARIDAPA

TNA-2 

AWC

AWC 21386020215 8km 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 9583583422 8280428216 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

PARIDAPA

TNA

PARIDAPA

TNA-1 

AWC

AWC 21386020214 8km 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 17 27 7205667286 8280428216

########### MONDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

RASA PURNIMA

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

155

OLD AGE PENSION DAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

148

###########
WEDNESD

AY



AMANAK

UDA

(PARIDA 

PATNA)

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

PARIDA 

PATNA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 8km 0 8 11 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 7064706736

156 AMANAKUDAAMANAKUDA AWCAWC 21386020 210 10km 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 41 8456001617 8280428211 ########### TUESDAY

157
BANKUABANKUA AWC AWC 21386020218 13km 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 6370438358 8280428215 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

KHULISHA
KHULISHA 

AWC
AWC 21386020216 13km 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 7077560221 8280428215

KHULISHA

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOOL 

KHULISHA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 4 6 7 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 28 9938425370

159
ARILO

ARILO 

AWC
AWC 21386020211 14km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 7854567917 8280428212 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

SUNDAY ########### SUNDAY

KHANDIA

ANDA

KHANDIA

DANDA 

AWC

AWC 21386020217 14km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 27 50 7848999465 8280428215

KHANDIA

DANDA

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOOL 

KHANDIA

DANDA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 14km 0 6 4 6 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 28 9776456541

161 TIHURI

GOBARIA 

GOVT. 

UPS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 10 9 11 12 9 12 18 12 0 0 0 0 54 39 93 9937939664 ########### TUESDAY

162
TIHURI TIHURI AWC AWC 21386020212 13km 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 36 9861631608 8280428212 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

163

NARISHA

(KANTAPA

DA)

KANTAPADA AWCAWC 21386020319 18km 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 30 57 9778612787 8280428249 ###########
THURSDA

Y

########### FRIDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY ###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

164

NARISHA

(BHAGAB

ATPADA)

NARISHA-

1 AWC
AWC 21386020314 17km 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 54 7205545323 8984133494 ########### MONDAY

165

NARISHA 

(CHANDIP

ADA)

CHANDIPADA AWCAWC 21386020322 18km 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 9439860595 8280428250 ########### TUESDAY

166

NARISHA 

(BADUASA

HI)

NARISHA-2 AWC AWC 21386020315 17km 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 27 66 7683841352 8280428250 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

167

NARISHA 

(HATUASH

I)

HATUASA

HI AWC
AWC 21386020317 17km 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 25 44 9937936058 8280428248 ###########

THURSDA

Y

168

NARISHA 

SASAN

NARISHA-

3 AWC
AWC 21386020316 17km 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 28 60 9778007124 8280428252 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

########### MONDAY

169KHAJURUAPADA

KHAJURIA

PADA 

BHOI 

SAHI AWC

AWC 21386020323 15km 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 22 41 6371630729 8280428256 ########### TUESDAY

170
KHAJURUAPADAKHAJURUAPADA AWCAWC 21386020318 15km 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 23 40 9777051993 8280428256 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

SUNDAY

X-MAS DAY

160 ########### MONDAY

OLD AGE PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

########### MONDAY

158

###########
THURSDA

Y

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

155



171

PADANPA

DA

PADANPA

DA AWC
AWC 21386020320 13km 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 30 61 8114884764 8280428257 ###########

THURSDA

Y

172

SRIRAMP

UR

SRIRAMP

UR AWC
AWC 21386020321 12km 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 38 65 7894696600 8280428253 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

173DEULIDHARPURDEULIDHARPUR -1 AWCAWC 21386020302 11km 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 27 56 9337736037 8280428254 ########### MONDAY

174 ARILO

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOO 

ARILO

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 14Km 0 8 6 11 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 38 7873918089 ########### TUESDAY

175

KANTAPA

DA

MAHAVEE

R GOVT. 

UPS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 7 12 16 18 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 43 77 9078518650 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

176

KANTAPA

DA

MAHAVEE

R GOVT. 

UPS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 28 0 0 0 0 34 42 76 9078518650 ###########
THURSDA

Y

177

NARISO 

(BADUASA

HI)

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOOL 

BADUA 

SAHI 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 15 16 19 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 31 71 9937372424 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

178
NARISHO 

SASAN

GOVT. 

UPS 

NARISHA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 20 33 24 0 0 0 0 0 40 37 77 9040649748 ########### MONDAY

179
NARISHO 

SASAN

GOVT. 

UPS 

NARISHA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 50 0 0 0 0 40 37 77 9040649748 ########### TUESDAY

180

NARISHO 

SASAN

GOVT. 

UPS 

NARISHA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 16 18 15 18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 38 78 9040649748 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

181

NARISO

SARASWA

TI SISU 

BIDYAMA

NDIR 

,NARISA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 22 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 20 62 8093553780 ###########
THURSDA

Y

182

NARISO

SARASWA

TI SISU 

BIDYAMA

NDIR 

,NARISA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 17km 0 0 0 13 12 12 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 60 8093553780 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

########### MONDAY

183

SRIRAMP

UR

(PADANPA

DA)

 

GOVT.UR

DU PS 

PADANPA

DA

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 0 13 7 8 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 25 51 9178898933 ########### TUESDAY

184

SRIRAMP

UR

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOOL 

SRIRAMP

UR BHOI 

SAHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 11km 0 8 8 6 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 36 7735161295 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

185

KHAJURIA

PADA

GOVT.UPS 

KHAJURIA

PADA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 15km 0 20 18 25 19 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 48 90 9937840406 ###########
THURSDA

Y

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

OLD AGE PENSION DAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY



186

KHAJURIA

PADA

GOVT.UPS 

KHAJURIA

PADA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 15km 0 0 0 0 0 16 34 20 21 0 0 0 0 42 46 88 9937840406 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

187
SRIRAMP

UR

JAGESWA

RI GOVT. 

UPS

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 12km 0 6 8 10 9 10 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 34 60 943972957 ########### MONDAY

########### TUESDAY

188
SRIRAMPURJAGESWARI GOVT. UPSSCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 12km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 31 0 0 0 0 27 37 64 943972957 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

189
ABHAYAMUKHIABHAYAMUKHI -1 AWCAWC 21386020304 13km 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 26 51 8342887736 8280428237 ###########

THURSDA

Y

########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

BHALIADANDABHALIADANDA AWCAWC 21386020310 10km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 35 9439273353 8280428155

DEULIDHA

RPUR 

(BHALIAD

ANDA)

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOOL 

BHALIADA

NDA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 10km 0 3 12 5 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 34 9937940173

BHANARA

GARH

BHANARA

GARH 

AWC

AWC 21386020301 9km 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 8658380101 8280428155

BHANARAGARHGOVT.UPS BHANARAGARHSCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 9km 0 3 2 0 2 1 5 10 14 0 0 0 0 21 14 40 9178387045

DEULIDHARPUR

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOOL 

DEULIDHA

RPUR 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 10km 0 9 8 6 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45 9438098731

DEULIDHA

RPUR

DEULIDHA

RPUR -2 

AWC

AWC 21386020303 10km 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 8480090620 8280428254

193

ABHAYAM

UKHI

BEHERA 

SAHI AWC
AWC 21386020311 13km 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 20 49 9658316213 8280428237 ###########

THURSDA

Y

194 ADHENCHAABHAYAMUKHI -2 AWCAWC 21386020305 14km 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 29 43 7381329792 8280428239 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

195
KANTASA

HI

KANTASA

HI AWC
AWC 21386020312 14km 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 76 8895152294 8280428239 ########### MONDAY

196 SIRIPARISIRIPARI URDU PSSCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 14km 0 25 15 20 26 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 54 105 9348053185 ########### TUESDAY

197
SIRPARI

SIRIPARI 

AWC
AWC 21386020306 14km 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 28 54 7540977546 8280428238 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

198

VENKATR

AYPUR

VENKATR

AYPUR 

AWC

AWC 21386020307 16km 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 28 51 7377857464 8280428241 ###########
THURSDA

Y

199

VENKATR

AYPUR

GOVT.PRI

MARY 

SCHOOL 

VENKATR

AYPUR 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 16km 0 8 5 12 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 24 46 9937949813 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

200
AMBADIH

A

AMBADIH

A AWC
AWC 21386020308 17km 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 23 7327838676 8280428242 ########### MONDAY

201
MAHADEV 

SAHI 

MAHADEV 

SAHI AWC
AWC 21386020309 17km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 28 42 8457887612 8280428240 ########### TUESDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

191 ########### TUESDAY

192

###########
WEDNESD

AY

REPUBLIC DAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

190

########### MONDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NETAJI SUBASHA CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI



###########
WEDNESD

AY

###########
THURSDA

Y

202

ABHAYAMUKHI

SARASWA

TI SISU 

BIDYAMA

NDIR, 

ABHAYAM

UKHI

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 13km 25 14 13 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 32 72 9437640213 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

203DHANAHARA DHANAHARA AWCAWC 21386020506 3km 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 29 57 8457806441 8280428233February 19,2024MONDAY

204
DHANAHA

RA

GOVT.UPS 

DHANAHA

RA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 3km 0 15 7 13 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 35 68 9237096490 ########### TUESDAY

205

DHANAHA

RA

GOVT.UPS 

DHANAHA

RA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 3km 0 0 0 0 0 19 36 13 0 0 0 0 0 33 35 68 9237096490 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

206
DHANAHARAGOVT.UPS DHANAHARA SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 3km 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 37 0 0 0 0 33 37 70 9237096490 ###########

THURSDA

Y

MAJHIHA

RA

MAJHIHA

RA AWC
AWC 21386020505 4km 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 30 42 8763204189 8280428236

MAHJHIH

ARA

GOVT. 

PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

MAHJHIH

ARA 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 4km 0 5 7 5 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 19 34 9337838988

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

208 PADMAPURPADMAPUR AWCAWC 21386020517 14km 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 23 47 7735770246 8280428246

208
PADMAPU

R

GOVT.PRI

MERY 

SCHOOL 

PADMAPU

R 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 14km 0 10 13 12 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 26 58 9178878546

209 SUMUDI SUMUDI AWC AWC 21386020512 10km 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 28 60 8987361737 8280428244 ########### TUESDAY

210

SUMUDI

GOVT.PRI

MERY 

SCHOOL 

SUMUDI 

SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 10km 0 15 11 10 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 27 66 9438765460 ###########
WEDNESD

AY

211
MARTHAP

UR

MARTHAP

UR AWC
AWC 21386020511 11km 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 43 9668048432 8280428243 ###########

THURSDA

Y

MARTHAP

UR

PANDARIS

AHI AWC
AWC 21386020516 10km 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 30 9438562457 8280428243

MARTHAP

UR

(PANDARI

SAHI)

GOVT.PRIMERY SCHOOL 
PANDARISAHI SCHOOL 2.12E+10 NON-RES 10km 0 5 9 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 17 29 7327832492

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

213 ALOI
ALOI-1 

AWC
AWC 21386020513 13km 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 9439493519 8280428245 ########### MONDAY

########### TUESDAY

214
ALOI

ALOI-2 

AWC
AWC 21386020514 13km 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 11 29 6370713891 8280428247 ###########

WEDNESD

AY

215
ALOI ALOI-3 AWC AWC 21386020515 15km 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 9337182757 8280428247 ###########

THURSDA

Y

########### FRIDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS

MAHASIVARATRI

SUNDAY

########### MONDAY

212

########### FRIDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

207

########### FRIDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

VASANT PANCHAMI

OLD AGE PENSION DAY



###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

211 ########### MONDAY

212 ########### TUESDAY

213
###########

WEDNESD

AY

214
###########

THURSDA

Y

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

215 ########### MONDAY

216 ########### TUESDAY

217
###########

WEDNESD

AY

218
###########

THURSDA

Y

219 ########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

########### MONDAY

220 ########### TUESDAY

221
###########

WEDNESD

AY

222
###########

THURSDA

Y

########### FRIDAY

###########
SATURDA

Y

########### SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLI

GOOD FRIDAY

NATIONAL REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY


